
Extended Student Services
Late Pick-Up Fee Schedule
Late pick-up fees will be added to the next scheduled invoice and will be due on the invoice date,
along with the regular tuition fees.

 • Occurrences one through four (1-4), $10 every 15 minutes.
 • Occurrences five through eight (5-8), $10 every 15 minutes.

⋆ Fees are waived for students that are unhoused, in foster care, or are eligible for free/reduced lunch services. Suspensions
will be carried out for the 4th and 8th late pick-up. Excessive late pick-ups may result in drop from the program.

1st Late Pick-Up 2nd Late Pick-Up 3rd Late Pick-Up 4th Late Pick-Up

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $10

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $20

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $30

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $40

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $10

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $20

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $30

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $40

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $10

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $20

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $30

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $40

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $10

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $20

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $30

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $40

(1 Week Suspension)

5th Late Pick-Up 6th Late Pick-Up 7th Late Pick-Up 8th Late Pick-Up

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $15

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $30

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $45

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $60

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $15

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $30

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $45

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $60

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $15

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $30

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $45

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $60

6:01 to 6:15 pm = $15

6:16 to 6:30 pm = $30

6:31 to 6:45 pm = $45

6:46 to 7:00 pm = $60

(Dropped from ESS)


